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WATERFRONT-MUST SELL!

$69,900. Winterized home. Full basement,
sandy beach. Beautiful view! Insulated
guest cottage. Appliances, furnishings.
Financing. Larry Gedge. No. 5.
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CENTRAL LOCATION-PENETANG 14
PER CENT

$54,900. 3 bdrm home includes many ap-
pliances, fireplace, 1 bdrm apt. Close to
hospital, schools, arena and downtown. 14
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BELOW REPLACEMENT COST

New, 3 bedroom brick bungalow, main-
tenance free, choice of wall colours, and
rugs. Asking $45,900. Dave Bridgeman.
No. 13.

v~ price,
v financing,
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A new buying and selling system offering properties
with maximum buyer appeal in

The name friends
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DUPLEX $31,900 18 PER CENT MTGE

2-two bedroom apt., tenant pays own
utilities. Think of a duplex for an in-
vestment. Call for details. Patti Torrance.

No. 22.
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PROPERTIES

v~ appearance, .
v special buyer incentives.
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COUNTRY? STREAM? SWIM

POOL?

This is it! 14 rooms, fieldstone fireplace,

decks on 2 sides,

cedar

lined bdrms

w / balconies to upper deck. Must be seen
to be appreciated. $129,000. Gail Nix. No.

TRULY UNIQUE $63,%00.

A charming 4 bdrm home, chalet-style on a

Ige. well kept lot, brick fireplace, cedar

patios up and down. Many extras. Jack |

per cent mortgage. Paul Sauve. No. 10.
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B9 2 STOREY HOME ON ONE ACRE

pleted, good 122 per cent mtge due 1984.
Miurienntqis. . A.
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WATERFRONT-TRIPLE BAY

$39,900. 5 bdrm cottage, nice sandy beach,
great fishing area. Roads open year round.
Vendor will take back mtge at 15 per cent.

$29,900 IMM. POSSESSION
A good starter home, 3 bdrm, 2 bathrooms,

high and dry basement, large living room.
Jack Scott. No. 21,
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$49,900 VALUE RATED WF.
Great beginnings. 2 fine cottages on a
| superb beachfront lot. Total of 7 bdrms.

Dug well and septic system. Jack Scott.
Nn F_
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s YOUR OWN PRIVATE POOL & CK
$32,500 buys this lovely 3 bdrm, broadloom
throughout, large lot, 5 pc. bath mobile

home w/ an above ground pool and cedar
deck. Patti Torrance. No. 23.

This 3 bdrm, brick home on a corner lot st mort. $21,800 at 162 per cent, 2nd mort.

i

has good financing at 11% till 1984,
Broadloom throughout, rec rm, fencec
yard. Good area. Patti Torrance. No. G.

PEACEFUL PORT MCNICOLL
$41,500. Clean, bright, 3 bdrm bungalow,
basement nicely panelled on a quiet cul-de-
sac. Vince Evenden. No. 24.
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SEE INSIDE THIS ONE

$28,000. First mtge at 16 per cent, at- .

PENETANG-BUNGALOW

$49,900. 1 x i
$39,900. 5 bdrms. Ig. family kitchen, lots of fuif pacermers i 19e: Eatin kitchen,

cupboards. All major renovations com- wood

'MIDLAND 4 BDRM BRICK HOME

Ef e

basement, 4th bdrm., rec rm.,
stove, workshop, nice lot, good

location on Yeo St. Marjorie Contois. No.
B.

$47,600 THE PRICE |
This truly unique 3 bdrm split level home
has a 1st at 10'% per cent, a 2nd at 14 per
cent and a low down payment. Ask us

abu it. Jack Scott. No. D.
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BEAUTIFUL VILLA GEORGINA

Questa superba Casa ecostroita in vero
stile Romano. This romano style villa
could be yours for $129,000. Jack Scott. No.
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VALUE RATED PROPERTY $33,900.

$7,000 at 15 per cent, $5,000. down. Century
old home, skylight, renovations to be
completed, 3 'bedrooms, Lakewood
fireplace. Patti Torrance. No. H.
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Scott. No. 20.

Beach Rd. - $16,500.

32.

ACREAGE IN TINY

5.50 acres-freed lot with 1005.96 ft frontage
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